
From: Lesley Groff <-> 
Sent: Wednesday, January 23, 2019 11:55 AM 
To: Jefffrey Epstein: 
Subject: Paris Schedule Jan 23-31, 2019 

Wed. Jan. 23, 2019 Paris 

Tso Appt w/Xavier Cartron at his office for a presentation (this is only day Xavier available to meet as he leaves for Riyad 
after this) 

Thurs. Jan. 24, 2019 Paris 

Reminder: Joscha Bach to travel from Zurich back to Boston today (Rec. LOc#ECRTNX) 

9:00am Appt w/Quizzy 

12:00pm Appt w/Raafat 

3:00pm Appt w/3BIS, Fabrice Bourg, at their Office 

4:30pm Appt w/Maxim Churkin 

Fri. Jan. 25, 2019 Paris 

Reminder: Charlie Albright to perform at Carnegie Hall at 8pm 

1:3°Pn1 to DEPART CDG via 
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10:15pm to ARRIVE CDG via 

Sat. Jan. 26, 2019 Paris 

5:10pm to ARRIVE CDG via 

Sun. Jan. 27, 2019 Paris 

8:45pm to DEPART CDG via 

Mon. Jan. 28, 2019 Paris-Brussels-Paris (?) 

1:20pm to DEPART CDG vi 

TBD Dinner w/Miro in Brussels 

Tues. Jan. 29, 2019 Paris 

Wed. Jan. 30, 2019 Paris 

Thurs. Jan. 31, 2019 Paris-NY 

TBD Depart Paris 

TBD Arrive NY 
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